Mobile / Whatsapp number  
   E mail ID  
   Passport size recent Photos (One copy)  
   Previous records of First Aid Training, if any.  

Registration form should be duly filled in along with all the details and advance payments                           
  Rs.5,900/-  (Rupees Five Thousand Nine hundred only) .                                                                              
  Fees Rs.5,000/- + 18 % GST Rs. 900 / per participant. 

GST Number:- GSTIN : 30AAVFD6166H1Z8 , 
 Payments favouring: Dr. Vallabh Dhaimodker Foundation    
 Bank: